
Quality Equipment
for Quality Instruction
WINTER 2025/2026

FOR THE BEST PRICING,
CALL BEFORE YOU ORDER!
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#76 SMACK™ Excel
26” long wide body aluminum 

head. Triple braided nylon 
string Ribbed grip and glued 

and stapled end cap.  35 year 
track record as most durable in 

P.E. programs.
$1600 each

reg..$80000 case/50

NOW.$70000 case/50

#45 ADA® ROYAL
NEWLY DESIGNED

REINFORCED HANDLE
Lightweight honeycomb polymer core.

Large sweet spot for wide impact.
Resilient surface offers great energy to spin the 
balls.  Ribbed and padded grip for control and 

comfort.  Prime edge guard for protection against 
ground hits.  Great for all ages and skill levels. 

NOW $2500 each
reg..$100000 case/25

NOW.$62500 case/25

OUR BEST SELLERS!!!OUR BEST SELLERS!!!

ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #600 

6 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.

Medium bounce
$1100 each

reg..$39600 case/36

NOW.$32400 case/36

ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #700 

7 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.
Medium bounce.

$1600 each
reg..$38400 case/24

NOW.$33600 case/24

ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #825 

8.25 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.
Medium bounce.

$2200 each
reg..$26400 case/12

NOW.$24000 case/12

More
Foam Balls
on Page 12

More
Pickleballon Page 5

SIX CCOOLLOORRSS!
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on Page 3



#76 SMACK™ Excel
26” long wide body alumi-
num head. Triple braided 

nylon string Ribbed grip and 
glued and stapled end cap.  

35 year track record as most 
durable in P.E. programs.

$1600

#73 SMACK™ Jr.
23” long aluminum frame
Triple braided nylon string
Same as #74 Smack only

3 inches shorter.
$1300

SMACK ™
Aluminum Badminton Rackets with triple braided nylon string.

Our customers tell us this string lasts longer and plays better than steel string.

ADA® #95 Shuttlecock
Synthetic Rubber Tip

Equal to Carlton T-800
Carlton flies 8” farther

ADA lasts longer
#95W - White Nylon Skirt
#95Y - Yellow Nylon Skirt
#95R - Red Nylon Skirt.

$899 can of 6

ADA® #90 Shuttlecock
Cork Tip

#90W - White Nylon Skirt
#90Y - Yellow Nylon Skirt
#90R - Red Nylon Skirt

$999 can of 6
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Carlton Synthetic
T800W - White Nylon Skirt
T800Y - Yellow Nylon Skirt

$1500 can of 6

#71 SMACK™ Mini
A 20” long version of the

tried and true Smack!
$1300 

Yonex/Mavis
Cork Tip

M300W- White Nylon Skirt
M300Y - Yellow Nylon Skirt

$1800 can of 6

Why I use three different sizes of rackets in 7th grade PE.
Incorporating three different sizes of badminton rackets in physical education 
caters to the diverse needs and abilities of my students. This makes  the game 
of badminton more accessible, enjoyable, and conducive to skill development. 
Students who might initially struggle with a standard-sized racket can use 
a smaller one to build confidence, leading to increased motivation and 
participation. Providing various racket sizes allows a student to choose the tool 
that complements their unique abilities, fostering a sense of personalization in 
their gameplay.          Dana - Physical Education and Health Teacher
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#60 ADA® SR
35+ year track record in 
P.E. programs as Most 
Durable! White, 105 sq. 
inch oversize, tubular 

aluminum frame, ribbed 
grip, 15 gauge nylon  
strings. Nicknamed 
“ The Ole Flagpole 

Beater!!!”
$2300

#65 ADA® DOG
White, 110 sq. inch 
oversize, I-Beam 
aluminum  frame, 

ribbed grip, 15 gauge 
nylon strings.

$2300

#52 ADA® JR
Junior Size Rqt. 25” long 
with 4 inch grip. White, 

105 sq. inch I-Beam 
aluminum frame, ribbed 

grip, 15 gauge nylon 
strings.
$1700

Red #3
Tourna Red #3 Tennis Ball 75% 
reduced speed, 15% larger than 
a Tennis Ball 18pk in a Mesh Bag 

Ages 8 and under
$3200

Green Dot
Tourna Green Dot Tennis 

Ball 25% less bounce 
18pk in a Mesh Bag

$3200

Orange Dot
Tourna Orange Dot Tennis Ball 
50% reduced speed 18pk in a 
Mesh Bag Ages 9 - 11 years

$3200

Wilson T-1001 Championship
(extra duty) (USTA approved)

Can of 3 Price - $4.25
Case Price(24 cans) - $96.00

Wilson T-1019 Practice Balls
Can of 3 Price - $3.75

Case Price(24 cans) - $84.00

Penn P06YED Championship
(extra duty) (USTA approved)

Can of 3 Price - $4.25
Case Price(24 cans) - $96.00

Penn Coach Practice
Can of 3 Price - $3.75

Case Price(24 cans) - $84.00

DUNLOP
NITRO JR

I-Beam alloy frame.
#NITRO19 - 19” long
#NITRO21 - 21” long

reg. $2499  NOW $1500

19” 

21” ADA® #30
Tennis Ball, Baseball 
size used for tennis, 
indoor baseball  and 

pickle-ball
$2400/dozen

ADA® #31
Softball size used for 
tennis, indoor softball, 

etc.
$3000/dozen



#99 ADA® 
BAT Paddle

Industrial strength, one 
piece molded plastic 

paddle.  
Red or Blue.

$1000

#557012 Penn 26
Indoor Pickleball Ball

USAPA Approved
Color: Vibrant Red
$4200/dozen

#557002 Penn 40
Outdoor Pickleball Ball

USAPA Approved
Color: Vibrant Yellow

$4200/dozen

Indoor Outdoor

#PPJR
Pick-A-Paddle

One piece molded junior 
plastic paddle. Rainbow 

colors.  7 oz. 
$5200/set of 6
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#PB26
ADA® Sports

Indoor Pickleball Ball
Color: Vibrant Red
$2400/dozen

#PB40
ADA® Sports

Outdoor Pickleball Ball
Color: Vibrant Yellow

$2400/dozen

Indoor Outdoor

#45 ADA® ROYAL
NEWLY DESIGNED - REINFORCED HANDLE

Lightweight honeycomb polymer core.
Large sweet spot for wide impact.

Resilient surface offers great energy to spin the balls.
Ribbed and padded grip for control and comfort.

Prime edge guard for protection against ground hits.
Great for all ages and skill levels. 

$4000

now $2500

#40 SOLID
ADA® Jaz
Wood paddle 
without holes. 

Ribbed grip. Handle 
is reinforced with 

staples.
$1800
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#22 ADA® Nylon
Badminton Net
“Thousands sold and
not one complaint.”

Equal to Collegiate Model.
$1599

PA20SET  Champion Adjustable 
Badminton/Tennis Net

Durable powder coated steel frame.  Fits easily into a 
durable nylon bag.  Adjustable net height between 33”H 

and 63”H. 20’ wide
$25400

TOURNA 
OVERGRIP
Blue Dry 10 Grips 
on a roll for Tennis, 

Badminton and 
Pickleball.
$2400

Wilson Pop-Up Net
Z2571-10’ width - $150.00 - Adjusts between 

tennis and badminton heights
WRZ-18’ width - $175.00 - Tennis height only

#TS-C Tourna Specs
Shatterproof Polycarbonate. 
Optically correct lenses to 

eliminate distortion. Clear lenses, 
adult size.
$1500

#OS-1
Unique

Over Specs
$1000

#1050 Powernet Net
10ft Tennis Net, with carrying

BagNet also pops up to
Badminton Height

$12500 

ADA® #30
Tennis Ball, Baseball size 

used for tennis, indoor 
baseball  and pickle-ball

$2400/dozen

ADA® #31
Softball size used for tennis, 

indoor softball, etc.
$3000/dozen

The ADA® Starball™ Ball is a fluff sponge ball that 
bounces and comes off the racket like a tennis ball 

but only travels half the distance. 

#PU20  ADA® Adjustable
Badminton/Tennis Net

White powder coated steel frame. Includes 
a nylon carrying case.  Height is adjustable 

between 33”H and 63”H. 20’ wide
$19800
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#14 ADA®  Cat
Squash Racket

White oversized wide body 
frame, ribbed grip, nylon 

strings
$2000

#81
ADA® Star

White oversized racquetball 
racquet can be used for ADA 

StarBall Tennis Game.
$2000

Penn Ultra Blue
Racquetball Ball

Can of 3 Price
$740

#PN105
Slip on net 2” Adjustable 

metal posts Black
$2800

#CHAMP1STAR
Recreational 40 mm Top grade 

institutional ball White
$500/dozen - $6000/144 gross

#3CHAMP3STAR
Tournament 40 mm 3-Star 

Table Tennis Balls Top grade 
institutional ball Chinese Table 
Tennis Association Approved 

Packed 38 balls to a box 
White

$3200

#PPPRB6
Pick-A-Paddle

Table Tennis Paddle One piece 
molded in a break resistant 

material.
$4200/set of 6

ADA #PP7
Pips in Rubber faced
7-Ply, Flared handle

Sponge thickness: 1.5 mm
Spin-Speed-Control Ratings: 4-4-7
Red/Black - Cannot specify colors

$900 each
#PN1

Rubber face • 5 Ply Spin-
Speed Control Ratings: 2-7-9 
Straight handle • Laminated 

Cannot specify colors
$600 each
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BADMINTON PACKAGE - 4 Courts   $285.00 
Qty. 4 #22 Badminton Nets
Qty. 16 #76 Badminton Rackets
Qty. 4 Cans of #95 Shuttlecocks
NOTE:	 with #73 JR Racket $250.00
	 with #71 MINI Racket $250.00

ADA® TENNIS PACKAGE - 4 Courts   $350.00 
Qty. 16 #60 SR Tennis Rackets
Qty. 1 Dozen,  #30 Starball Tennis Ball Size
Qty. 1 Dozen,  #31 Starball Softball Size
Qty. 2 Sets of 4” Bean Bags
NOTE: Also available in #52 JR Tennis Racket $300.00

ADA® PICKLEBALL PACKAGE - 4 Courts   $280.00 
Qty. 12 Paddles, #40 JAZZ Paddles 
Qty. 4 #99 BAT Paddles Red, Blue or a combination
Qty. 2 Dozen Pickleball Balls

ADA® KID SUPER SQUISH BALL - 30 Pack  $350.00 
Qty. 6 Soft Footballs
Qty. 1 Set of 6 #600 6” Super Squish Ball
Qty. 1 Set of 6 #700 7” Super Squish Ball
Qty. 1 Set of 6 #825 8.25” Super Squish Ball
Qty. 3 #SC11 11” Soft Catch Flying Disk
Qty. 3 #SC9 9” Soft Catch Flying Disk.00

16x16x
16x16x

12x12x

12x12x4x4x

4x4x

4x4x

24x24x

6x6x

6x6x

6x6x

6x6x

3x3x

3x3x

2x2x

#76 SMACK™ 
Excel

ADA® #95 Shuttlecock
Synthetic Rubber Tip

#22 ADA® Nylon
Badminton Net

#60 ADA® SR

ADA® #30

ADA® #31

Bean Bags

#40 ADA®
Jaz Paddle

#99 ADA®
BAT Paddle  Pickleball Balls

#700

#600

#825

#SC11

#SC9

12x12x
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#310 ADA® Bug
Men’s 29.5” (size 7) & Women’s 28.5” (size 6)

Cellular Rubber Soft Touch cover.
 Wide Channel.  Built to last 2 years.

#3107B - blue size 7 
#3106B - blue size 6
#3106T - tan size 6

$999

Champion Infinity
INFINITY Composite Indoor Game 
Basketball is great for high school 
and college play. Meets NFHS and 

NCAA specifications. 2-ply butyl 
bladder for superior air retention and 
an extra tacky sponge rubber carcass 
that provides a softer feel, improved 

handling and performance.
#C700   SIZE: 7 - Official 29.5”

#C600   SIZE: 6 - Compact 28.5”
$3999

ADA® Cellular Rubber
Soft Touch Basketball 

Champion SB1020
• NFHS approved 

• Durable composite cover is great 
for both indoor and outdoor use.
• 2-Ply butyl bladder for superior 

air retention
• Meets high school and NCAA 

specifications
SIZE: 29.5” 

$2999
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Champion SB1030
• NFHS approved 

• Durable composite cover is great 
for both indoor and outdoor use.
• 2-Ply butyl bladder for superior 

air retention
• Meets high school and NCAA 

specifications
SIZE: 28.5” 

$2999

Champion 7MM PRO Net
• Durable, treated 7 mm braided nylon net

• Deluxe professional net  • 250 grams
• Non-whip loops help to prevent tangling
*** NET ONLY - RIM NOT INCLUDED ***

$850

Champion RBB1
• Size - 7

• Durable composition rubber
• Nylon-wound 2-ply butyl bladder

• Heavy-duty construction 
$1300
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#500 ADA® Fly (Official Size)
Cellular soft touch rubber equal.

Molded Laces.  Waterproof.
$999

CF100
Official

SIZE 9 - 28”
$2800

Champion CF Footballs
Designed to play and feel like an official leather game ball.  The tacky, 

water-resistant pro composite cover helps the ball stand up to both 
indoor and outdoor use.  2-Ply butyl bladder for superior air retention.   

Official size meets NCAA specifications and is NFHS-Approved

Mikasa RNB7
• Stitched match ball  • Rubber 

four fold polyester cover • 
Butyl bladder for maximum air 

retention • Official Size
$2600

#RS1SET
RHINO Skin® coated inflatable ball for exceptional tear-resistance.  Tacky 
cover for a soft feel and classic football design.  Rubber/butyl bladder for 

superior air retention.  Size: 8” D
$11500 /Set of 6 balls   $2299/each (no choice of color)

CF300
Junior

SIZE 6 - 25”
$2600

CF200
Youth

SIZE 7 - 26”
$2700

#FB1-YEL    #FB1-BLUE
#FB1-GREEN    #FB1-RED

Durable 1” belt features two Velcro® flags
that are easy to attach and pull off
One size fits all • 60” Length belt

Available in a variety of bold colors
$2600 /Pack of 12

Tachikara SVMN-
Volley-Lite

Micro-fiber Composite Leather
lightweight volleyball.

$3800

Tachikara SV5WS
Sensi-Tec Micro-fiber
Composite Leather

$4200
Also Carry

Tachikara Gold SV5W-Gold

(Leather) $6200

#VL25
RHINO Skin® 

No-sting design 
Designed for recreational

and instructional play
Made for beginners of any age

Red/Blue.
$1800

Mikasa VBN-2
• Competition volleyball net 

• Steel AC cable 
• Premium polyethylene netting 

• Weather treated materials 
• 32’ x 3’
$4200

#VL-30 Trainer
20% Bigger and 20% lighter than a 

traditional volleyball for training.
18 Soft, hand-sewn vinyl-covered 

nylon panels.  -  Size 10
$2100

#ASV1
Soft PU Micro-fiber cover.

Official size
and weight
$1500
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Mikasa SS50 Super Soft
• Deluxe cushioned cover  • Stitched 

• Butyl bladder for maximum air retention 
• Best club or practice ball 
Available in other sizes.

Colors may vary. Call for details.
$1800

Champion FTS3 Futsal Ball
• Designed for futsal play

Thermal bonded soft touch TPU cover with 
an added layer of cushioning for superior 

softness 5-Ply butyl bladder for exceptional 
air retention and durability.  Size 3.7

$2800

Champion 3Star5
• Hand-stitched suede cover

• 2-Ply butyl bladder
• Indoor official size 5 and weight

• Yellow/Black
$3800

#RS3SET
RHINO Skin® coated inflatable ball for exceptional tear-resistance.
Tacky cover for a soft feel and classic soccer ball design great for 

beginners Rubber/butyl bladder good for superior air retention.  Size: 8”d 
Set of six: one of each in red, orange, yellow, green, blue and purple

$13500/Set of 6 balls   $2499/each (no choice of color)

 Champion EXTREME
Soft-touch TPU cover, butyl bladder, and 
machine-stitched panels. All-weather ball.
Assorted colors.  Available in size 3, 4 or 5

$10800/Set of 6 balls

#DC-24
ADA® Dome Cones w/stand

Set of 24 - 2” cones
$1600

#BBAG ADA®

Mesh Ball Bag
31”w x 44”t

with Drawstring
$1399

Champion #SRB5
• Durable rubber, nylon cover

• 2-Ply butyl bladder offers 
extended air retention

• All surface soccer ball
• Size 5 
$1200
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ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #600 

6 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.
Medium bounce.
$1100 each

$6600 /set of 6

ADA Kid Super Squish Ball™ are similar to Gator Skin & Rhino Skin Balls. ADA Kid Super Squish Ball™ has a tear 
resistant cover with 3 layers of coating rather than 1 or 2.  “Our customers tell us they can’t rip the cover of our  ADA Kid 

Super Squish Ball™”.  These balls are built to last at least 2 years.

ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #700 

7 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.
Medium bounce.
$1600 each

$9600 /set of 6

ADA® Kid Super
Squish Ball™  #825 

8.25 inch foam coated
Super Squish Ball.
Medium bounce.
$2200 each

$13200 /set of 6

"Will outlast any other foam coated ball."

ADA Kid Super

ADA Kid Super

Squish Ball™
Squish Ball™

SIX CCOOLLOORRSS!
Available in

(Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, Purple, and Orange)

#FBMINI
Soft, vinyl cover is 

lightweight and safe 
Durable enough for 
outdoor use Size 3 
White/Royal Blue

$800

#SB2
Soft, vinyl cover is 

lightweight and safe.  
Durable enough for 
outdoor use.  4”D 

White/Red
$400

#RS3.5SET
RHINO Skin® coating for exceptional tear-resistance.  High-

density, high-bounce foam core and soft exterior.  3.5″ D.  
Ball weight: 32 g.  Foam density: 65 kg/m3.  Set of six: one 
of each in Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Royal Blue, Purple

$4700/set of 6

#FCF
High-density foam offers 

consistent weight for 
throwing accuracy while 
also being soft enough 
to avoid injuring players 

upon impact.
$1500
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#PLBB12
Durable plastic construction stands 

up to even the hardest hits from bats. 
Baseball size - 9” Diameter

$1500 pack of 12

#PLBB6-color
Durable plastic construction stands up to 
even the hardest hits from bats. Baseball 
size - 9” Diameter  one of each in green, 

orange, purple, red, blue and yellow
$900 set of 6

#PLSB6-color
Durable plastic construction stands up to even the 

hardest hits from bats. Softball size - 12” Diameter  one 
of each in green, orange, purple, red, blue and yellow

$1200 set of 6

#SB29
Flexible RHINO® foam covered bats are safe for young players.  

29”L bat  Ribbed grip for comfort and control.  Promotes 
competition and team play.  No bounce balls.

$3200 one bat and one ball - red or blue only 
#SB29SET

$19000 Set of six bats and six balls: one of each in red,
                  orange, yellow, green, royal blue and purple

#WBBSet
Over-sized 3.5” diameter barrel.  
24”L.  Super Strong Plastic.  Set 
of six colors: red, orange, yellow, 

green, royal blue and purple.
$4700 set of 6

Toll Free 800-234-0460 • Fax 913-371-2663 • www.adasportsandrackets.com 13

#97-Orange
Molded, easy-to-clean vinyl bases are easy to set up 

inside or outside for an instant baseball diamond
One home plate • Set of 3 bases • 1 pitcher’s plate

Orange  17”L x 17”W
$1800 /set

#PLSB12
Durable plastic construction stands up to even the hardest 

hits from bats. Softball size - 12” Diameter
$1800 pack of 12
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#PGBALLSET 
• Two 6” rubber playground balls      • Two 8.5” rubber playground balls
• Two 10” rubber playground balls    • Two 13” rubber playground balls
• One set of six color rubber playground balls
• One white mesh carrying bag

$16000

Mikasa P850K
Official World Adult Kickball 

Association Game Ball 
Premium rubber cover 
8.5” Diameter - Youth

$1300

Mikasa P1000K
Official World Adult Kickball 

Association Game Ball 
Premium rubber cover 
10” Diameter - Official

$1600

Mikasa T8000S
Super Stitched Soft

  Shell Tetherball 
Cushioned cover 

Competition rope included 
$1800

PG10RD
Nylon wound 2-ply 

playground and 
kickball

10” Diameter - Red
$1300

#PG8.5SET
Soft, bouncy nylon ball is versatile for numerous playground games.  Nylon-wound 
for improved durability and shape retention.  2-Ply cover for a soft exterior, 8.5” D.  

Set of six: one each in red, orange, yellow, green, blue and purple
$5400/set of 6    $900/each

#PX6SET
6” D.  RHINO® Poly cover.  Seamless and bladder less.  

Made by a special rotational molding process.  Set of six: one 
of each in Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Royal Blue, Purple

$5200

PG85RD PG85OR PG85YL PG85GR PG85BL PG85PR



Nylon Multicolor Parachute
NP6	 6’ with 8 handles	 $18.00 each
NP12	 12’ with 12 handles	 $45.00 each
NP20	 20’ with 16 handles	 $105.00 each
NP24	 24’ with 20 handles	 $160.00 each
NP30	 30’ with 24 handles	 $225.00 each

#SPR9
CHAMP 9’ JUMP ROPE

Pro Licorice Speed Jump Rope
Color cannot be specified when ordering 
this item  NOTE: ALSO available in 6’ - 

32’ sizes  Ask for details
$400 each

#ADA® 10’ Jump Ropes
3/8” diameter PVC - will not kink.

10’ length.

J10’ - $200

#SBS1SET
Lightweight and durable plastic scoop is safe to use 
for all ages.  Hollow plastic ball prolongs air time for 
easy catching and throwing.  Set of 6 colors (1 pair 

of each) red, orange, yellow, green, blue and purple.
$4500
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#EXR16
CHAMP 16’ JUMP ROPE   Durable solid vinyl

Handles secured on inside for smooth spinning rotation.
High impact plastic handles.  Shatter and crack resistant

Color cannot be specified when ordering this item
16’ Length.   Purple handle

$500 each

BP10WHITE
Set of 10 plastic pins  •  15 Inch pin height

Pattern stat sheet and score pad
Fill with sand for added weight

Ball not included  •  White
$7500

Spikeball Standard 2 Ball Kit
All you need for a fun and competitive (if you want) game of 2 vs 2.  Play on grass, sand or 
indoors.  Includes - Spikeball Set, 2 Spikeball balls, Drawstring bag for storage, Rule book

$6900
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This strong, light, and safe set will
provide great play for years! This is
a high quality, economic hockey set.

 #698  30” Plastic set - $17500

 #898  36” Plastic set - $21000

Middle School
A great value on our strongest plastic set. ABS plastic 

shafts with reinforced plastic blades.

#895P  42” ABS Plastic set - $23800

#895  42” ABS Plastic set
includes 2 Goalie Sticks - $25800

High School
These are the strongest ABS shafts

available!  Durable and guaranteed for life!

 #885  50” Plastic set with Fiberglass rod 
and includes 2 Goalie Sticks - $33000

#840 Shield Bean
rainbow 6 pack
Extra heavy duty nylon

construction.  Can be used 
as regular bean bag with 
“corn hole” games and for 
indoor hockey training/skill 

development.
$3700 per set of 6

#837 Hex Ball
rainbow 6 pack
Great new technology 
designed for ultra-low 

bounce and slow roll. Soft 
hexagon shape will roll 

straight and true at a slower 
speeds.

$3500 per set of 6

#821 Soft Shot 
Puck

Take your floor hockey 
game to the next level with 
the new Shield HEX Puck. 
This puck is designed to 
glide on a gym floor like 

an ice hockey puck on ice.
$4800 per dozen

#SHSET
6” Vinyl grip sticks meant 

for play on scooter boards.  
RHINO Skin® coating.  Soft 
plastic blade prevents injury 

to players if hit by sticks.  
Includes 12 sticks (6 royal 

blue, 6 yellow) 1-7” foam ball 
(red), & 1-4” puck (white)

$15000

#831 Hotball
These safety features don’t 
sacrifice speed. Vinyl, one-

piece seamless construction, 
no bounce balls. For use 
on all surfaces and in all 

temperatures.
$3600 per dozen

#896 Indoor Replacement
Hockey Blades

Case Quantity: 12 - Box of 12 Red OR 12 Blue
These Blades are compatible with:

All indoor Middle School & High School sticks.

$10800#899 Indoor Replacement
Hockey Blades

Case Quantity: 12 - Box of 12 Red OR 12 Blue
These Blades are compatible with:

All indoor Elementary sticks.

$9600
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#BBAG ADA®

Mesh Ball Bag
31”w x 44”t

with Drawstring
$1399

Orange Cones
Hi-visibility flexible vinyl cone

Single piece construction
Heavyweight base

Prices for Orange only.

#C18  - 18”  $2000

#C12  - 12”  $1500

#C9  -  9”  $800

#C6  -  6”  $500

#C4  -  4”  $300

#DC-24
ADA® Dome Cones w/stand

Set of 24 - 2” cones
$1600

#PSPOT10
Large 10” poly spot markers indicate court position or drill 
station.  Resists rips and tears for added durability.  Non-
skid vinyl material won’t slide when stepped on Set of six: 
one of each in red, orange, yellow, green, blue and purple

$1500

Tachikara Needles
Bag of 20 inflation needles.

$550

#PEW
ADA®

Whistle
With rubber tip

and lanyard
$299

Teaching Small Is Big
Lessons and Unit Plans for

teaching Small Sided Games
incorporating the Common

Core Standard
$2200

Champion EP1500
1/4 HP diaphragm compressor

delivers 125 psi. 120V with 8’ cord.
Includes gauge, hose and needle.

$17500

PIN-REVBY
100% Nylon micro mesh fabric 
is lightweight and breathable.  
Reinforced neck, armholes 

and elastic bottom offer greater 
durability.  Reversible design 
allows players to easily divide 

teams.  Blue/Red
$800 each
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EDGE Disc Golf Package
40-Lightweight discs

40-Mini markers
3-Portable Disc Catcher Traveler Targets
1-EDGE Curriculum & Lesson Plan Book

1-EDGE Instructional Video

#EDGE DP1 $85000

ADA®  Soft Catch Flying Disc
ADA®  Soft Catch is a soft washable flying disc
made with a nylon covered soft foam that is firm
enough to hold its shape but still soft enough to

throw and catch easily and safely.

SC9 $1000

SC11 $1200

COMBO $2000

#T-HOOP
Multi-purpose target hoop

Powder coated steel construction
Pivots for practicing

Anything from golf to discs to beanbags
Opening is 20” D • White/Blue

$3000

#LCA1 
InnovaDisc

Perfect mid-range disc for 
players of all skill levels. 
It is great for predictable 

straight drives and you can 
even putt with it.
Assorted colors.

Cannot specify color.
$1200 each

#FBDISC125
Competition plastic disc

125 Gram
Red, orange, yellow, green,

royal blue and purple
Cannot specify color

$500 each

#IDC1 Innova
Portable

Disc Catcher
$17500 each

NOTE:  Additional
shipping may apply.

#FBDISC165
Competition plastic disc

165 Gram
Red, orange, yellow, green,

royal blue and purple
Cannot specify color

$600 each

Ultimate Style Disc 
#PUL1 Innova Pulsar 
11” diameter - 175 gram weight.

Official Size and Weight.
Assorted colors.

Cannot specify color.
$1399

9” 11”
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SCAN the SCAN the 
QR CODE QR CODE 
to receive to receive 

our monthly our monthly 
newsletter newsletter 

full of special deals full of special deals 
and teaching tips!and teaching tips!

Follow us on 
Facebook for teaching 

skills and tips that 
you can incorporate 

in your physical 
education program.

District Wide WorkshopsDistrict Wide Workshops
On-site Professional 
Development with 

hands-on activities that 
easily implement into your

Physical Education Program!

FREEFREE

Skill-based Drills with:
• Tennis Rackets

• Foam Coated Balls
• Flying Discs • Cones
• Badminton Rackets
...and MUCH MORE!

Learn great skill building activities 
and games for both small and large 
groups that you can incorporate into 
your classroom!  ADA will provide the 
necessary equipment for your active 

participation day of fun learning.
All of the equipment provided can 

be purchased (but not required) at a 
discounted rate.

Let ADA Enhance your physical 
education program with a 

Professional Dev Day
designed to fit your needs.



ADA Sports and Rackets
2925 Chrysler Road

Kansas City, KS 66115

ADA Sports & Rackets
2925 Chrysler Road • Kansas City, KS 66115
Toll Free 1-800-234-0460 • Fax 913-371-2663

Email: info@adasportsandrackets.com • www.adasportsandrackets.com
* Prices are subject to change.

For the Best Pricing, call before you order!

No obligation to Pay or 
Return.  Hassle free, no 

cost to you period.

Why do we offer you a 
Free Sample with no 

strings attached?
Because we have learned 
that if our product lasts 
longer and costs less,  
you will place an order 

with us.

FreeFree
SampleSample


